
 
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK 

NOTICE OF CANCELLATIONS 
	

REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE 
 

Urban Forest Committee 
Financial Advisory Board 

Environmental Quality Committee 
Crime Prevention Committee 

Economic Development Committee 
Committee On Aging 

Arts & Culture Commission  
Park and Recreation Commission 

 

El Cerrito City Hall 
10890 San Pablo Avenue, El Cerrito, CA 94530

                                                                                              This Meeting Place is Wheelchair Accessible	
 

THE REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE 
	

URBAN FOREST COMMITTEE 
FINANCIAL ADVISORY BOARD 

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COMMITTEE 
CRIME PREVENTION COMMITTEE 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 
COMMITTEE ON AGING 

ARTS & CULTURE COMMISSION  
PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION 

	
SCHEDULED FOR 

	
Monday, June 8, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 at 7:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 at 7:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 at 7:00 p.m.  
Monday, June 15, 2020 at 7:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 22, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 at 7:00 p.m. 
	

HAVE BEEN CANCELLED 
	

For additional information please contact 
Stephen Prée, Urban Forest Committee staff liaison, spree@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 
Mark Rasiah, Financial Advisory Board staff liaison, mrasiah@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 

Will Provost, Environmental Quality Committee staff liaison, wprovost@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 
Sgt. Ian Wong, Crime Prevention Committee staff liaison, iwong@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 

   Jennifer Bright, Economic Development Committee staff liaison, jbright@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 
Bridget Cooney, Committee On Aging staff liaison, bcooney@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 

Maya Williams, Arts & Culture Commission staff liaison, mwilliams@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 
Chris Jones, Park & Recreation Commission staff liaison, cjones@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us 

 
 


